Heim

TSC Wellingsbuttel 2.
HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.

SG Altona 3.

TH Quickborn 1.
Moorreger SV 2.

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.

TSV Stellingen 88 2.

SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4. :

TSC Wellingsbiittel 2.
TH Quickborn 1.

TuS Appen 1.

SG Altona 3.

TuS Appen 1.

SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4. :

TSC Wellingsbiittel 2.
HT Norderstedt 5.
HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.

Moorreger SV 2.
HT Norderstedt 5.
TSC Wellingsbiittel 2.

SG Altona 3.

TSV Stellingen 88 2.
HTS/BW96 Handball 4.
TuS Appen 1.

SG Altona 3.

HT Norderstedt 5.

TH Quickborn 1.

TuS Appen 1.

TSV Stellingen 88 2.
HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.

Moorreger SV 2.

HT Norderstedt 5.
TH Quickborn 1.
TuS Appen 1.

SG Altona 3.
TSC Wellingsbuttel 2.

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.

TSV Stellingen 88 2.
Moorreger SV 2.

07.08.2015

Niendorfer TSV - Spielplan
Hinrunde

Kreisliga Frauen Staffel 1 (241)

Gast

: SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4.
: TSV Stellingen 88 2.

: Moorreger SV 2.

: SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.
SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4. :

TH Quickborn 1.

: HT Norderstedt 5.

. SG Altona 3.

: TSC Wellingsbuittel 2.
: TuS Appen 1.

HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

: Moorreger SV 2.

: HTS/BW96 Handball 4.
: HT Norderstedt 5.

: TSV Stellingen 88 2.

: Moorreger SV 2.

Tag Datum

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
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So
So
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So

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn ¢So

: HT Norderstedt 5.
: SG Altona 3.

: TuS Appen 1.

: TH Quickborn 1.

: SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4.
: HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

: TuS Appen 1.

SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4. :

TSV Stellingen 88 2.

: TH Quickborn 1.

: TSC Wellingsbuittel 2.

: SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.
: TH Quickborn 1.

: HTS/BW96 Handball 4.

: SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4.

: Moorreger SV 2.

: SG Altona 3.

: SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 6.
: TSC Wellingsbuittel 2.

: HT Norderstedt 5.

. TSV Stellingen 88 2.
SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4. :
. Moorreger SV 2.

. TSV Stellingen 88 2.

: SG Niendorf/Wandsetal 4.

SG Altona 3.

. TSC Wellingsbuittel 2.

: TH Quickborn 1.

. TuS Appen 1.

: HT Norderstedt 5.

: HTS/BW96 Handball 4.
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13.09.15
13.09.15
13.09.15
20.09.15
20.09.15

27.09.15
27.09.15
27.09.15
27.09.15
27.09.15

03.10.15
04.10.15
04.10.15
04.10.15
11.10.15

11.10.15
11.10.15
17.10.15
17.10.15
18.10.15

18.10.15
31.10.15
31.10.15
01.11.15
01.11.15

07.11.15
07.11.15
08.11.15
15.11.15
15.11.15

22.11.15
22.11.15
22.11.15
29.11.15
29.11.15

29.11.15
29.11.15
05.12.15
06.12.15
06.12.15

06.12.15
13.12.15
13.12.15
13.12.15
13.12.15

Zeit

15.30
19.00
14.00
12.15
11.15

14.00
13.30
14.00
14.00
17.00

17.15
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.00

12.45
15.45
17.00
15.30
14.00

15.00
15.30
15.30
17.30
11.00

16.30
17.30
16.00
16.30
19.30

15.00
16.00
13.15
17.30
18.30

16.00
16.30
18.30
15.00
16.00

12.30
16.00
16.00
13.00
15.30

Saison 2015 / 16

Halle

Grootmoor
Bickbargen
Alstertal
Eckernforder Str.
Sachsenweg alt

Lilli-Henoch-Halle
Moorrege
Alstertal
Wegenkamp
Sachsenweg alt

Grootmoor
Lilli-Henoch-Halle
Appen
Eckernforder Str.
Appen

Sachsenweg alt
Grootmoor
Schulzentrum Sid I
Bickbargen
Alstertal

Moorrege
Schulzentrum Sid I
Grootmoor
Sachsenweg alt
Eckernforder Str.

Wegenkamp
Bickbargen

Appen

Eckernforder Str.
Schulzentrum Sid Il

Lilli-Henoch-Halle
Appen
Wegenkamp
Bickbargen
Alstertal

Moorrege
Sachsenweg alt
Schulzentrum Sud I
Comenius-Halle
Appen

Eckernférder Str.
Grootmoor
Tangstedter Landstr.
Wegenkamp
Moorrege

Nr.

241 011
241012
241 052
241 015
241 021

241 013
241 022
241 023
241 025
241 073

241 031
241 032
241 034
241 035
241014

241 033
241 051
241 041
241 044
241 042

241 043
241 024
241 071
241 053
241 075

241 045
241 085
241 054
241 055
241 065

241 061
241 063
241 064
241 062
241 072

241 074
241 093
241 083
241 081
241 082

241 084
241 091
241 092
241 094
241 095
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